

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Lee

1 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated May 24, 2021, page 1,
2 strike line 4 and substitute:

3 "Page 9, lines 17 and 18, strike "TWO OR MORE TIMES IN THE CASE; OR"
4 and substitute "MORE THAN ONE TIME IN THE CASE; OR".

5 Page 10, strike line 9 and substitute:

6 "(B) THE DEFENDANT HAD PROBATION REVOKED MORE THAN ONE
7 TIME FOR".

** ** ** ** **